
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901060000
07141

01/06/1999
02:39:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGE,
PERRY

199607110002
23131

199901280000
38861

01/28/1999
12:49:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, CLINT
SR

199404200001
28181

199902260000
80161

02/26/1999
10:27:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RUDDER,
WILLIAM S

199412290003
77631

199902260000
80151

02/26/1999
10:27:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RUDDER,
WILLIAM S

199903010000
83641

03/01/1999
02:10:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
EDWARD E

199607110002
23161

199903170001
11611

03/17/1999
09:23:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOAKS, LEON 199711210003
81461

199903170001
11621

03/17/1999
09:23:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIMBROUGH,
ANNETTA M

199805180001
81251

199903240001
23251

03/24/1999
10:22:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RUDDER,
WILLIAM S

199501260000
21581

199903250001
25161

03/25/1999
10:49:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903260001
27491

03/26/1999
10:41:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRESTON,
KATHRYN

199507050001
74491

199904200001
66021

04/20/1999
08:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMRAMS,
EDWARD

199904200001
66001

04/20/1999
08:50:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HYDE,
RONNIE

199711050003
62171

199904200001
66011

04/20/1999
08:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERSON,
VANESSA

199801210000
19901

199904260001
74941

04/26/1999
12:32:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FERGUSON,
ICY M

199812210005
07701

199905050001
87281

05/05/1999
10:33:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARMON,
RANDALL

199905050001
88581

05/05/1999
01:42:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CURTIS,
NELDA

199905210002
13551

05/21/1999
09:45:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY D

199307020001
95171



199905210002
13561

05/21/1999
09:45:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFARLAND,
BOBBY

199710150003
35511

199905260002
20911

05/26/1999
12:51:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
DEBRA J

199802040000
35961

199905260002
20901

05/26/1999
12:51:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELLERS,
MARGARET

199803130000
87961

199906230002
61651

06/23/1999
10:46:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TYSON,
MATTIE L

199811250004
69941

199908180003
46901

08/18/1999
10:58:09

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS, C
T

199412270003
73781

199908310003
65661

08/31/1999
10:26:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAMBILA,
JESUS
JUAREZ

199704110001
12441

199909100003
81411

09/10/1999
12:09:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETT,
JAMES M

199804200001
41811

199911150004
65811

11/15/1999
09:15:56

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SLOAN,
JOHNNY

199911170004
71201

11/17/1999
10:44:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
EDWARD E

199508020002
06831

199901250000
31241

01/25/1999
08:53:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCKNIGHT,
VICKI

199806030002
04591

199901280000
38841

01/28/1999
12:47:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STUDDARD, B
C

199902190000
69711

02/19/1999
09:30:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
JEREMY R

199811130004
51911

199902230000
75021

02/23/1999
11:14:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
BILLY K

199803300001
12221


