Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901060000 07141	01/06/1999 02:39:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGE, PERRY					199607110002 23131	·
199901280000 38861	01/28/1999 12:49:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, CLINT SR					199404200001 28181	
199902260000 80161	02/26/1999 10:27:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDDER, WILLIAM S					199412290003 77631	
199902260000 80151	02/26/1999 10:27:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDDER, WILLIAM S						
199903010000 83641	03/01/1999 02:10:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, EDWARD E					199607110002 23161	
199903170001 11611	03/17/1999 09:23:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOAKS, LEON					199711210003 81461	
199903170001 11621	03/17/1999 09:23:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIMBROUGH, ANNETTA M					199805180001 81251	
199903240001 23251	03/24/1999 10:22:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDDER, WILLIAM S					199501260000 21581	
199903250001 25161	03/25/1999 10:49:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199903260001 27491	03/26/1999 10:41:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRESTON, KATHRYN					199507050001 74491	
199904200001 66021	04/20/1999 08:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMRAMS, EDWARD						
199904200001 66001	04/20/1999 08:50:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HYDE, RONNIE					199711050003 62171	
199904200001 66011	04/20/1999 08:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERSON, VANESSA					199801210000 19901	
199904260001 74941	04/26/1999 12:32:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FERGUSON, ICY M					199812210005 07701	
199905050001 87281	05/05/1999 10:33:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON, RANDALL						
199905050001 88581	05/05/1999 01:42:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CURTIS, NELDA						
199905210002 13551	05/21/1999 09:45:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY D					199307020001 95171	

	ı	1	1	1					
199905210002 13561	05/21/1999 09:45:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFARLAND, BOBBY			199710150003 35511	
199905260002 20911	05/26/1999 12:51:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, DEBRA J			199802040000 35961	
199905260002 20901	05/26/1999 12:51:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELLERS, MARGARET			199803130000 87961	
199906230002 61651	06/23/1999 10:46:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TYSON, MATTIE L			199811250004 69941	
199908180003 46901	08/18/1999 10:58:09	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS, C			199412270003 73781	
199908310003 65661	08/31/1999 10:26:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAMBILA, JESUS JUAREZ			199704110001 12441	
199909100003 81411	09/10/1999 12:09:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNETT, JAMES M			199804200001 41811	
199911150004 65811	11/15/1999 09:15:56	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SLOAN, JOHNNY				
199911170004 71201	11/17/1999 10:44:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, EDWARD E			199508020002 06831	
199901250000 31241	01/25/1999 08:53:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCKNIGHT, VICKI			199806030002 04591	
199901280000 38841	01/28/1999 12:47:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STUDDARD, B C				
199902190000 69711	02/19/1999 09:30:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, JEREMY R			199811130004 51911	
199902230000 75021	02/23/1999 11:14:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, BILLY K			199803300001 12221	